872/4
13972/2
15052/4

7109/4
7108/3
10425/2
29165/3

24432/4
15051/4
7107/4
30468/4
7106/2
18937/3
16138/2
10424/3
7105/2
3825/2
12364/4

16139/2
7103/2
27679/3
1144/2
3784/4
10423/2
7101/4
7100/2
13973/3
12363/3
3813/2
1143/2
18974/4
27667/3
7097/4
24977/4
7096/2
7095/3
25552/4
10420/2
12362/2
3811/3
7085/3
871/4
29162/3

18269/2
10419/2

12361/3
27364/4

3779/3
13974/2
27363/2
18975/2

18976/2
10418/4

1039/4
13975/4

Akims

Antons
Boriss
Darija
Georgs

Kuzpecovs
Kuzgecovs
Kuzgecovs
Kuzgecovs
Kuzpecovs
Kuzpecovs Georgs

Kuzpecovs Grigorijs

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Kuzgecovs Grigorijs

Kuzgecovs Helena

Kuzpecovs Janis

Kuzpecovs Janis

Kuzpecovs Kirils

Kuzpecovs Kondratijs
Kuzpecovs Leonarda

Kuzgecovs Marija

Kuzgecovs Marina

Kuzgecovs Militejs

Kuzpecova Mistrigija

Sohn Epolits

Kuzpecovs Mitrofons

Kuzpecovs Nikolajs

Kuzpecovs Nikolajs

Kuzpecovs Nikolajs

Kuzgecovs Nina

Kuzpecovs Péteris

Kuzpecovs Savatijs

Kuzpecovs Sofija

Kuzpecovs Teodors

Kuzpecovs Teodors

Kuzgecovs Varvara

Kuzpecovs Vera

Kuzpecovs Vera

Kuzgecovs Vilhelms

Kuzgecovs Vladimirs

Kuzpicovs Marite

Kuzubovs Sergejs

Kuzuls Karlis

Kvalbergs M.

Kvalbergs Ernests

Kvalbergs Vera

Kvants Nikolajs

Kvapa Janis

Kvaskovs Viktors

Kvasovs Vasilijs

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Kvavis Janis

Kveps Erna

Tochter Karmena

Kvéps Janis

Kviesitis Viliberts

Kviesis Bruno

Kviesis Oskars

Kviesis Voldemars

Kvie$ons Anna Olga

Tochter Laima

Kviedons Konstantins

Kvietig$ Roberts

Kvikus Janis

Kvists Zigfrids

1908.
1916.
1927,
1920.
1897.
1875.
1919,

1918.
1906 .
19211

1918.

1883.
1909.

1887.
1924.
1902.
1942
1930.

1886.
1900.
1914.
1890.

1920.
1907::
1885.
1918.
1883.
1916.
1900.
1910.

1918.
1920.
1894.
1872.

1886.

1915,
1904.
1912
1908.

1908.
1909.
1934.
1904.
1920.
1915%
1908.
1925
19123
1938
1906.
1895.
1908.
1919

229

DX
291V

6.XI1I
24,111
19.V

2l 1X
8.111

TSIl
2b<ll

13.XI
16.VIII

10.11

12.111
29.VIII

19X
20.1IX

6.XII
26.1

29,11
10.V

22 NIIL
221
12.X
27.VI1I
24.11

24.111
SHER!
11.VII
4.1v

Teteles KJukas
Daugavpili, Rigas 2-6
Riga, m.Lubanas 15-24
Riga, Kalku

Riga, Stabu 21-9

Riga, RobeZu 13-10
Riga, m.Lubanes 15-24

Riga, Meza 4a-13
Rundénu Kannova

Riga, Latgales 37-1
Riga, Stabu 21-9
Riga, MeZa 4a-13
Riga, Marijas 80-15
Riga, Brambergas 11-1
Riga, Brambergas 11-1
Riga, Latgales 37-1
Riga, Meza 4a-13

Riga, Stabu 21-4
Volguntes Mazgro3os
Sloka, Purva 11-2
Rigd, Latgales 138-4
Riga, MeZa 4
Liepaja, Kalpaka 103

Riga, Marijas 80-15
Riga, Stabu 21-4
Ludza, Daugavpils 6

Riga, Liksnas 29-24

Riga, Turgepeva 13-2
Pasienes Ezerniekos
Ventspili, Katrinas 19
Ventspili, SarkanmuiZas
Ventspili, Katrinas 19
Liepaja, Upmales

Riga, EiZenijas 15-1

Ventspili, Aspazijas 29
Laudona, Upes 1
Laudona, Upes 1
Cesvaines Maz3gucenos

Riga, Dainas 4-13
Jelgava, Pludopa 20-6
Vecgulbenes Tanslava
Nicas pag. nama

Nicas pag. nama

Nicas pag. nama

Riga, Bolderajas 14-5
Riga, Irlavas 3-8
Liepaja, Meza 30-1




